
Baileys:
Unsere Philosophie

Elemente

Farben und Texturen
Stauraum
Wände und Fußböden
Beleuchtung
Dekoration
Textilien

6

12

14
32
44
56
66
76

Räume

Küche
Wohnzimmer
Bad
Schlafzimmer
Kinderzimmer
Arbeitszimmer

Händlerverzeichnis/
Flohmärkte
Bildnachweis
Adressen der Designer
Register
Dank

86

88
106
118
130
142
148

154
156
157
158
160

Bibliografische Informationen
http://d-nb.info/991605845

digitalisiert durch

http://d-nb.info/991605845

	IDN:991605845 ONIX:04 [TOC]
	Inhalt
	Seite 1

	Bibliografische Informationen
	http://d-nb.info/991605845



