

Inhalt

Baileys:			
Unsere Philosophie	6	Räume	86
Elemente	12	Küche	88
Farben und Texturen	14	Wohnzimmer	106
Stauraum	32	Bad	118
Wände und Fußböden	44	Schlafzimmer	130
Beleuchtung	56	Kinderzimmer	142
Dekoration	66	Arbeitszimmer	148
Textilien	76	Händlerverzeichnis/ Flohmärkte	154
		Bildnachweis	156
		Adressen der Designer	157
		Register	158
		Dank	160